
Tournoi des 16 Grands Hommes 2019

Total Rang

267 222 255 268 1012 2

Total Rang 241 239 214 694

213 203 257 208 881 10

Total Rang 227 290 228 745

257 192 235 225 909 9 163 267 215 645

Total Rang

215 276 276 251 1018 1

Total Rang 222 239 204 665

267 232 227 279 1005 3

Total Rang 198 216 239 653

198 255 232 269 954 5 278 249 216 743

Total Rang

243 185 255 237 920 7 214 211 195 620

Total Rang

178 267 183 216 844 11

Total Rang

178 192 200 216 786 14

Total Rang 269 230 279 778

236 234 259 269 998 4

Total Rang 245 227 258 730

230 222 170 169 791 13 233 235 150 618

Total Rang

242 187 168 225 822 12 279 289 183 751

Total Rang

158 195 156 276 785 15

Total Rang 257 235 233 725

227 246 231 231 935 6 217 234 289 740

Total Rang

119 236 174 177 706 16 243 243 247 733

Total Rang

222 234 219 238 913 8

12- Roberto Cyr

13- Robert Lussier

14- Denis Noury

15- Claude Beauchemin

16- René Blackburn

1
ère

 ronde

6- Pierre-Luc Langlois

7- Gaétan Ouellet

8- Patrice Lamothe

9- Pierre-Émile Dubois

10- Yves Trudel

11- François Cianflone

1- Harold Lessard

2- Serge Fortin

3- Pierre Lefrançois

4- Adrien Michaud

5- Thierry Duquette

7- Gaétan Ouellet

Quilleur de l'année 2018-2019

2
e
 ronde

5- Thierry Duquette

3
e
 ronde Finale

1- Harold Lessard

5- Thierry Duquette
6- Pierre-Luc Langlois

5- Thierry Duquette

10- Yves Trudel

4- Adrien Michaud

16- René Blackburn

1- Harold Lessard

1- Harold Lessard

7- Gaétan Ouellet

4- Adrien Michaud

14- Denis Noury

5- Thierry Duquette
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Tournoi des 16 Grands Hommes 2019

16

1 Harold Lessard

2 Serge Fortin

3 Pierre Lefrançois

4 Adrien Michaud

5 Thierry Duquette

6 Pierre-Luc Langlois

7 Gaétan Ouellet

8 Patrice Lamothe

9 Pierre-Émile Dubois

10 Yves Trudel

11 François Cianflone

12 Roberto Cyr

13 Robert Lussier

14 Denis Noury

15 Claude Beauchemin

16 René Blackburn
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